
MapIT
®

G2 XGLO® Jumpers

MapIT G2 XGLO Multimode Duplex Jumpers:

M-J2-LCLC(XX)-(XX) . . . . . . . . . LC-LC duplex jumper, MapIT G2 XGLO 50/125 
laser optimized Multimode fiber, aqua jacket and 
connector

MapIT G2 XGLO Singlemode Duplex Jumpers:

M-J2-LCULCUL-(XX) . . . . . . . . . LC-LC duplex jumper, MapIT G2 XGLO 
OS1/OS2 Singlemode fiber, yellow jacket

Ordering Information

Length LengthFiber Type

5L = OM3
5V = OM4

01 = 1m (3 ft)
03 = 3m (10 ft)
05 = 5m  (16 ft)

01 = 1m (3 ft)
03 = 3m (10 ft)
05 = 5m  (16 ft)

Reliable Integrated Sensor Connections — 1 sensor pin and
copper wire per each duplex connector tracks connectivity status

High Quality, High Performance Connectors — Jumpers exceed ISO/IEC
and TIA requirements for aging, exposure to humidity, temperature extremes,
impact, vibration, coupling strength, and cable resistance to stress and strain

XGLO Laser Bandwidth Optimized Cable — Reduces impurities in
the core of fiber, ensuring robust 10 Gigabit Ethernet transmission

MapIT G2 XGLO jumpers are built to be the best.  These assemblies are constructed with premium fiber that
meets IEEE, IEC and TIA specifications for 10 Gigabit Ethernet serial transmission. These advanced cords
feature patented MapIT sensor technology — gold-plated sensor pins retained in robust molded connector
clips. These jumpers enable tracking of port connections between MapIT G2 fiber enclosures and LAN equipment. 
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Worldwide Headquarters 
North America
Watertown, CT USA
Phone (1) 860 945 4200 US
Phone (1) 888 425 6165 

Regional Headquarters 
EMEA
Europe/Middle East/Africa
Surrey, England
Phone (44 ) 0 1932 571771

Regional Headquarters
Asia/Pacific
Shanghai, P.R. China
Phone (86) 21 5385 0303

Regional Headquarters
Latin America
Bogota, Colombia
Phone (571) 657 1950

Siemon Interconnect 
Solutions
Watertown, CT USA
Phone (1) 860 945 4213 US
www.siemon.com/SIS
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